Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Fifth class electrogaswelder

Main info

Dmytro Rudenko

Fitter/Welder Desired Vessel Type:
Turner

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+380999008131 Citizenship:
+48451601465

§ .
rudenkodmitro@ukr.net Country of residence /

City:
VIBER/WhatsApp/Telegram Home address:
Good Closest airport:
10.09.2030 Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Offshore fleet

Onshore jobs

11.04.1981 Kherson

Ukraine

KHERSON

Gdansk

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB617682 19.12.2017 UKRAINE 20.12.2027
FE885158 23.08.2016 UKRAINE 23.08.2026

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Fifth class electrogaswelder

13674/2016/11 29.08.2016

Certificates

Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/271568/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Fast Rescue Boats course
Tanker Familiarization

Designated Security
Duties

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

BOSIET

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Bureau veritas / welder
approval

English language test
Marlins

Foet (Bosiet)

Visa USA B1/B2 OCS

Visa USA B1/B2 OCS
Certificate of vaccination
International/ Poland
Danish
Med.exam. Vanuatu

The Netherlands /Seafarer
medical certificate

Luxembourg
Antigua and Barbuda

Liberia

1334322
1334324
1334322

1412186

1334321

1334325

24855700240620037

1334323

ods-16-a11251548

061DF6EABF081E6B

45637543278

15888543

15888543
13 Nov 2024
37/1/2023
Gdynia , 2023-02-16

Med-1C 21/08/23

MediMare 21/08/23

Seaman’s book
Seaman’s book

Seaman’s book

07.06.2021

07.06.2021

07.06.2021

06.01.2022

07.06.2021

07.06.2021

24.06.2020

07.06.2021

24.11.2016

13.10.2023

10.04.2024

07.06.2024

07.06.2024

13.11.2024

16.02.2023

16.02.2023

21.08.2023

21.08.2023

55080/23

167939

1454571

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

KHERSON

UKRAINE

Ukraine

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Netherlands

Netherlands

22.02.2023

17.09.2019

05.04.2019

07.06.2026

07.06.2026

07.06.2026

06.01.2027

07.06.2026

07.06.2026

23.06.2024

07.06.2026

13.09.2025

13.10.2028

10.04.2028

07.06.2030

07.06.2030

13.11.2034

16.02.2025

16.02.2025

21.08.2025

21.08.2025

22.02.2028

16.09.2024

05.04.2024



Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Siem Spearfish /
Nassau

Siem Spearfish /
Nassau

Siem Spearfish /
Nassau

Siem Barracuda /
Limassol

Siem Spearfish /
Nassau

Siem Barracuda /
Limassol

Geoquip Elena/
Vanuatu

Vos Chablis /
Luxemburg

Manta / Netherlands

BOADEEPC/
NORWAY

BOADEEPC/
NORWAY

ALP SWEEPER/
NETHERLANDS

BOASUBC/
NORWAY

ALP CENTRE/
NETHERLANDS

ALP ACE/
NETHERLANDS

OOC LEOPARD /
ST.JOANS

Contship vow /
Monrovia

Contship Joy /

Construction
vessel /8594

Construction
vessel / 8594

Construction
vessel /8594

Construction
vessel /8594

Construction
vessel /8594

Construction
vessel /8594

Diving support
vessel /4023

AHTS DP2/
2281

Dredger /2703

Construction
vessel /24340

Construction
vessel /24340

AHTS DP2/
5901

Construction
vessel /16562

AHTS DP2/
3732

AHT /1767

PSV DP2/
2771

Container Ship
/9940

Container Ship

08.11.2024 -
08.01.2025

04.09.2024 -
16.10.2024

10.04.2024 -
08.05.2024

07.12.2023 -
10.01.2024

07.12.2023 -
10.01.2024

18.10.2023 -
20.11.2023

17.08.2023 -
05.09.2023

03.03.2028 -
05.05.2023

22.12.2022 -
24.02.2023

07.07.2022 -
28.09.2022

03.03.2022 -
09.06.2022

11.08.2021 -
27.10.2022

29.03.2021 -
26.05.2021

10.10.2020 -
11.01.2021

13.03.2020 -
28.05.2020

08.12.2019 -
25.09.2019

19.04.2019 -
21.08.2019

20.08.2018 -

Siem Offshore /
Norway

Siem Ofsfshore /
Norway

Siem Offshore /
Norway

Siem offshore
AS / Norway

Siem offshore
AS /Norway

Siem offshoreAS
/ Norway

Geoquip marine
/ Germany

Vroon offshore
servis / ltaly

Van Oord DMC /
Netherlands

BOA /NORWAY

BOA /NORWAY

ALP MARITIME /
NETHERLANDS

BOA /NORWAY

ALP MARITIME /
NETHERLANDS

ALP MARITIME /
NRTHERLANDS

OOC PSV VB/
GERMANY

Amberjack
octanways Itd /
Greece

Contship legacy
shipping s.a./



Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Sex: male

Valletta
All star Atlas /

Panama

BFP Melody / Valletta

Leoni P/ St. John’s

HC Jana Rosa/
St.Johns

HC Paulina / St.
John’s

HC Svea-Kim/
Antigua Barbuda

Pochard / St.Johns

Wec Majorelle /
Cyprus

Condock 4 / Germany

Condock 4 / Germany

Eyes color: BIUE

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

/10965

Bulk carrier /
35812

Container Ship
/10457

Container Ship
/9991

Bulk carrier /
14908

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /8831

General Cargo
Vessel /6382

Bulk carrier /
22655

Container Ship
/6362

Ro-Ro /6786

Ro-Ro /6786

Height: 176

Weight: 89

Additional skills:

21.01.2019

11.02.2018 -
28.05.2018

13.07.2017 -
19.11.2017

29.01.2017 -
21.05.2017

07.02.2016 -
28.07.2016

05.07.2015 -
17.12.2015

14.08.2014 -
20.03.2015

22.10.2013 -
07.05.2014

12.02.2013 -
17.07.2013

11.04.2012 -
27.10.2012

07.08.2011 -
10.01.2012

Greece

All star bulkers
inc./ Greece

Alverton
shipping Itd /
Greece

Schiffahrts
GmbH & Co /
Germany

Schiffahrts
GmbH &Co/
Germany

Schiffahrts
GmbH &Co /
Germany

Imm Shipping
GmbH & Co .Kg /
Germany

Schiffahrts
Gmbhc &KG /
Germany

Ara Halifax B.V./
Netherlands

H&P EMS /
Germany

H&P EMS /
Germany

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 42

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

LATHE MASHINE



	CV
	Dmytro Rudenko
	Fifth class electrogaswelder



